
Bezirkmeisterschaften Männer Freistil/Gr.-röm.

Gresgen, 24.03.2017

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

98kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maximilian Mond RG Hausen-Zell
1:15

02
2:40

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Eduard Frick KSV Rheinfelden
TÜ 10:0

41 Fr
TÜ 12:1

43
 2  8  0  2  22 1

3 Pascal Ruh TuS Adelhausen
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
5:59

12
 1  5  0  1  11 2
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